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501(c)6 Organizations: Membership of $50K+

Advanced Medical Technology Association (ADVAMED)
Aerospace Industries Association (AIA)

American Council of Life Insurers (ACLI)

American Wind Energy Association (AWEA)

Business Roundtable (BRT)

Cincinnati Chamber of Commerce

Carbon Utilization Research Council (CURC)

Council of the Americas

General Aviation Manufacturers Association (GAMA)
Internet Security Alliance

National Association of Manufacturers (NAM)
National Electrical Manufacturers Association (NEMA)
Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI)

Property Casualty Insurers Association of America
U.S. ASEAN Business Council

U.S. Chamber of Commerce

U.S. India Business Council

501(c)4 Organizations

Alliance for Regenerative Medicine (ARM)
California Taxpayers Association

Center Forward

Coalition for U.S. Jobs

Consumer Energy Alliance

TRGroup Inc.

U.S. Global Leadership Campaign
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non-deductible amount
paid in 2020

$34,080
$86,435
$32,603
$18,750
$75,000
$5,666
$32,500
$3,000
$21,664
$3,500
$80,000
$190,154
$8,419
$17,525
$598
$154,500
$10,000

non-deductible amount
paid in 2020

$46,250
$8,250
$55,000
$56,000
$30,000
$110,000
$30,000

S www.ge.com/sustainability

D sustainability@ge.com



