501(c)6 Organizations: Membership of \$50K+	non-deductible amount paid in 2020
Advanced Medical Technology Association (ADVAMED)	\$34,080
Aerospace Industries Association (AIA)	\$86,435
American Council of Life Insurers (ACLI)	\$32,603
American Wind Energy Association (AWEA)	\$18,750
Business Roundtable (BRT)	\$75,000
Cincinnati Chamber of Commerce	\$5,666
Carbon Utilization Research Council (CURC)	\$32,500
Council of the Americas	\$3,000
General Aviation Manufacturers Association (GAMA)	\$21,664
Internet Security Alliance	\$3,500
National Association of Manufacturers (NAM)	\$80,000
National Electrical Manufacturers Association (NEMA)	\$190,154
Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI)	\$8,419
Property Casualty Insurers Association of America	\$17,525
U.S. ASEAN Business Council	\$598
U.S. Chamber of Commerce	\$154,500
U.S. India Business Council	\$10,000
501(c)4 Organizations	non-deductible amount paid in 2020
Alliance for Regenerative Medicine (ARM)	\$46,250
California Taxpayers Association	\$8,250
Center Forward	\$55,000
Coalition for U.S. Jobs	\$56,000
Consumer Energy Alliance	\$30,000
TRGroup Inc.	\$110,000
U.S. Global Leadership Campaign	\$30,000

